
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 MOTO #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

UNADILLA - NEW BERLIN, NY

ROUND 10 OF 12 - AUGUST 18, 2012

250 Motocross

RED BULL UNADILLA NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

12 B. Baggett  828.9641

38 M. Musquin  629.0262

17 E. Tomac  729.2253

70 K. Roczen  529.2834

20 J. Barcia  629.3275

37 M. Stewart  1229.4266

57 J. Canada  629.5007

49 J. Bogle  629.6018

956 B. Wharton  529.8969

146 J. Martin  1029.98210

31 M. Davalos  630.00511

58 W. Hahn  1330.00512

167 Z. Bell  230.08413

44 J. Anderson  630.15114

53 R. Sipes  430.33415

136 J. Nelson  630.38916

160 C. Thompson  730.55717

51 T. Baker  1030.74018

30 A. Martin  630.79719

968 J. Richardson  630.81920

244 R. Zimmer  930.84921

548 B. Schmelyun  631.10522

404 Z. Freeberg  531.23523

712 J. Starling  531.25324

96 K. Peters  331.36225

211 T. Tapia  1131.36626

200 M. McDade  1331.37927

166 D. Tedder  631.41228

93 A. Catanzaro  631.48329

621 V. Martin  631.59730

598 C. Canning  531.66631

393 D. Herrlein  531.70432

631 I. Pazos  1131.81533

203 T. Lorusso  831.90334

581 K. Bitterman  631.92435

597 M. Dougherty  532.26836

731 S. Roman  432.30037

987 M. Babbitt  732.81638

576 J. Hayes  336.84739

714 S. Rife  241.20040

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 M. Musquin  61:22.9121

70 K. Roczen  41:23.1582

12 B. Baggett  51:23.2833

17 E. Tomac  61:23.9394

20 J. Barcia  101:24.9715

49 J. Bogle  41:25.1636

44 J. Anderson  71:25.3597

956 B. Wharton  51:25.3618

167 Z. Bell  21:25.5119

146 J. Martin  71:25.78410

37 M. Stewart  51:25.79711

58 W. Hahn  71:25.80412

57 J. Canada  131:26.16013

160 C. Thompson  41:27.35614

30 A. Martin  51:27.42315

53 R. Sipes  31:27.72716

136 J. Nelson  71:27.94117

31 M. Davalos  41:28.10218

51 T. Baker  71:28.42519

548 B. Schmelyun  111:29.84320

96 K. Peters  41:29.91421

200 M. McDade  151:29.91822

968 J. Richardson  31:30.17323

211 T. Tapia  51:30.33224

244 R. Zimmer  41:30.40425

404 Z. Freeberg  81:30.78126

203 T. Lorusso  31:31.15827

581 K. Bitterman  41:31.27528

621 V. Martin  91:31.50229

166 D. Tedder  121:31.83630

598 C. Canning  51:32.30131

631 I. Pazos  51:32.69032

93 A. Catanzaro  61:33.08933

597 M. Dougherty  51:33.27034

712 J. Starling  51:33.92035

393 D. Herrlein  31:34.14736

731 S. Roman  31:35.55237

987 M. Babbitt  71:35.76838

714 S. Rife  21:45.53739

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

12 B. Baggett  321.2111

38 M. Musquin  421.3982

167 Z. Bell  221.5903

956 B. Wharton  421.6604

160 C. Thompson  221.6915

49 J. Bogle  221.7876

44 J. Anderson  521.8137

136 J. Nelson  321.8258

146 J. Martin  321.8309

70 K. Roczen  421.84910

31 M. Davalos  321.91611

17 E. Tomac  1221.91712

20 J. Barcia  521.91813

37 M. Stewart  521.97514

96 K. Peters  222.07715

58 W. Hahn  422.16016

30 A. Martin  522.21817

57 J. Canada  522.32218

598 C. Canning  522.42619

51 T. Baker  422.45420

200 M. McDade  322.46921

211 T. Tapia  322.57322

404 Z. Freeberg  622.58723

53 R. Sipes  322.58824

968 J. Richardson  222.60225

244 R. Zimmer  322.65826

621 V. Martin  222.68327

548 B. Schmelyun  222.72528

203 T. Lorusso  322.94629

581 K. Bitterman  222.96730

93 A. Catanzaro  523.02231

631 I. Pazos  223.07932

166 D. Tedder  423.17833

712 J. Starling  223.21434

731 S. Roman  223.34435

393 D. Herrlein  223.51836

597 M. Dougherty  223.62137

987 M. Babbitt  223.64038

576 J. Hayes  125.30739

714 S. Rife  225.78640
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